

Order Below Exh.1 in Regular Civil Suit No.76/2024

Issue suit summons to defendants returnable on Next date.

Miraj
Date 11/03/2024

Sd/-
(Nitesh M. Bandgar)
I/c. 2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Miraj